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MITSUBISHI CORP

ISIN:  JP3898400001

Overview

2024/06/24 08:00:00

Price
3,048.00 JPY

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

(2] 0.07% (2.00)

JP3898400001

8058

Tokyo Stock Exchange
JPY

Other

Stock

73,093 EUR

NIKKEI 225

3,047.00 JPY (1,000)
3,058.00 JPY (100)
3,046.00 JPY
3,066.00 JPY
3,032.00 JPY
3,046.00 JPY
3,050.5713 JPY
7,553,900
230,437,107.00
6,609

2,154,700

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 8058
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/06/24
2024/06/21
2024/06/21
2024/06/21
2024/06/14

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Aktienempfehlungen Global

Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3898400001&ID_NOTATION=219717
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3898400001&ID_NOTATION=219717
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d589c2287e184a3d83adb07afcdac1b7eaec6a1d5ce43d85f0569098f12f1208&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b3429771a5bdaf3ac&time=1719325881&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394157
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c7fa3492667e2121b1b210fbef6710ee27b967cb42fe0c541959b3da69f15c3a&idfile=60566&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60566%2F2024-06-21%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=e64310bc49ed96f9c&time=1719325881&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=63186dd6d48ca6fa60f227da2e11a1ae79c9db866fe3332f078c9861685d35e9&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=410ddd2542c5bf708&time=1719325881&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2d47880bf07f26da06c329ba9ece1a024100a8b6c3719ae8f7e29112daf10132&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ab337193969bd0d15&time=1719325881&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393443
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=daf2c7d5909a5fecd1cf92ace27e9c0b3709c34994febeaedf045c1175450a25&idfile=60539&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60539%2F2024-06-14%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=f44393bda1e5475d9&time=1719325881&tool=RSC

MITSUBISHI CORP

Details

2024/06/24 08:00:00

Price
3,048.00 JPY

Difference

General attributes

(] 0.07% (2.00)

ISIN JP3898400001
Symbol 8058
Exchange Tokyo Stock Exchange
Currency JPY
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 73,093 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 3,047.00 JPY (1,000)
Ask (Ask size) 3,058.00 JPY (100)
Open 3,046.00 JPY
High 3,066.00 JPY
Low 3,032.00 JPY
Close (prev. day) 3,046.00 JPY
VWAP 3,050.5713 JPY
Volume (pcs) 7,553,900
Trading volume 230,437,107.00
Number of trades 6,609
Last size 2,154,700
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +37.46% +30.61% +199.80%
Perf (abs.) +830.67 +714.34 +2,031.33
Beta 0.91 0.98 0.87
Volatility 29.25 27.15 27.55
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for MITSUBISHI CORP

3,053.00 JPY (9,639,660
3,263.13 JPY (10,113,080
3,268.25 JPY (14,639,197
2,723.36 JPY (17,289,278
3,775.00 JPY (2024/05/02
2,231.00 JPY (2024/01/04
3,775.00 JPY (2024/05/02
2,182.33 JPY (2023/12/14

NN NN N

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Vienna Stock 2024/06/ 09:05 17.802 EUR 0.00 2
Exchange 24
Tradegate 2024/06/ 16:01 17.782 EUR 0.08 19

24
Tokyo Stock 2024/06/ 08:00 3,048.00 JPY 230.44 6,609
Exchange 24
Stuttgart 2024/06/ 08:16 17.74 EUR  0.00 1

24
Munich 2024/06/ 08:00 17.608 EUR 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=219717
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=359526897
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=359526897
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269469672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=81836025
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19040

MITSUBISHI CORP

ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange

Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

24

2018/05/
21

2024/06/
24

2024/06/
24

2024/06/
24

2024/06/
24

17:59

15:29

15:30

12:30

08:13

24.29 EUR

17.65 EUR

19.10 USD

17.696 EUR

17.662 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.18

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205026546
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205026546
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=219720
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1283259
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1283259
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32345710
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=365343618

MITSUBISHI CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

= Mitsubishi Corporation

Contact Details
MITSUBISHI CORP.

Mitsubishi Shoji Building, 2-3-1 Marunouchi -

100-8086 Tokyo

Telefon: +81-3-3210-2121

Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Katsuya
Nakanishi

Aiichiro
Matsunaga
Jun Nishizawa

Kiyotaka Kikuchi
Ko Imamura
Koji Ota

Kotaro
Tsukamoto
Masaru Saito
Norikazu
Tanaka

Norio Saigusa
Satoshi Koyama
Shigeru
Wakabayashi
Takuya Kuga
Tetsuo Kawate
Yutaka

Kashiwagi
Yuzo Nouchi

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Takehiko
Kakiuchi

Katsuya
Nakanishi

Mari Sagiya

Norikazu Tanaka

Sakie Akiyama

Shunichi
Miyanaga

Tsuneyoshi
Tatsuoka

Yutaka
Kashiwagi

Yuzo Nouchi

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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